PLANHOLDER’S LIST
Project Name: Tongue River Reservoir State Park
Pee Wee Point Campground Improvements
FWP # 7096502

BID OPENING: April 10, 2013
The provided information from contractors and suppliers has not been verified by Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks

Name: Darcy Yakoweshen

E-mail: dyakoweshen@mt.gov

PH: 406-841-4019

Contractor or Supplier: Parks Project Manager

Name: Larson Civil Engineering
E-mail: jeff@larsonce.com

PH: 406-443-6111

Contractor or Supplier: Consultant

Name: Doug Habermann

E-mail: dhabermann@mt.gov

PH: 406-247-5954

Contractor or Supplier: Parks Personnel

Name: Bob Peterson

E-mail: bpeterson4@mt.gov

PH: 406-757-2296

Contractor or Supplier: Parks Personnel

Name: NST Construction

E-mail: greg.gilbert@nstinvestments.com
PH: 307-751-8933

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Construction Industry Center
E-mail: chrissy@constructionindustrycenter.com

PH: 605-343-5252
Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Pink Hill, LLC

E-mail: ncg@tctwest.net

PH: 406-665-9979

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Matriarch Construction, Inc.
E-mail: cnces@live.com

PH: 406-628-6630

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Wilson Bros. Construction Inc.
E-mail: Nwilson@wilson-bros.com
PH: 307-548-6559

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Delta Construction, Inc

E-mail: cmoseley@deltaconstruction.com
PH: 307-760-7428

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Mountain View Building, Inc

E-mail: jacob.fritz@centennialconnect.com
PH: 307-675-1822

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Intermountain Construction & Materials
E-mail: nwilson@icm.bz

PH: 307-672-8407

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Thompson Contracting Inc.

E-mail: Ithompsoncontracting@hotmail.com
PH: 406-293-0600

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: Jackson Electric Inc.
E-mail: dave@jackson-electric.net
PH: 307-674-9710

Contractor or Supplier Contractor

Name: Roetech Materials Testing
E-mail: Jeff@roetech.net

PH: 307-673-5244

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor

Name: AGC Inc.

E-mail: contact@agcincmt.com
PH: 406-270-0394

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor
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Name: Excel LLC.

E-mail: cwyant@excelofmt.com
PH: 406-850-8557

Contractor or Supplier: Contractor
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